Professional
portable
multiparameter meter
Ideal for detailed environmental monitoring, the
HI-9829 delivers acccurate, reliable and dependable
measurements to support research and investigation into
water quality, waste water, landfill and pollution.
water

Long cap for probes with
EC/turbidity sensor
Order Information Price Code
Sensor modules
pH £00.00 HI-7609829-0
pH/ORP £00.00 HI-7609829-1
ISE: Ammonium £00.00 HI-7609829-10
ISE: Chloride £00.00 HI-7609829-11
ISE: Nitrate £00.00 HI-7609829-12
Dissolved Oxygen £00.00 HI-7609829-2
EC/TDS £00.00 HI-7609829-3
EC/Turbidity £00.00 HI-7609829-4
A choice of sensors
Hanna offers a choice of eight types of sensor to be be used on the intelligent probes.
 Replacement is quick and easy with screw
type connectors and colour coding for easy